

उपविभागीय अभियंता

ल.पा.(स्था. स्तर) बांधकाम् उपविभाग कुई्वाडी ता. माढा जि. सोलापूर

जा.क्र. जिपउविक्/बांखा 🏲

कुईवाडी दिनांक: 🖁 / ५/२०२९

To,
Adishakti Shikshan Sanstha Vetalwadi's
Adarsh Public School Kurduwadi (Akulgaon)
Tal- MadhaDist- Solapur

Building Safety Certificate

This is to certify that, Adarsh Public School Kurduwadi (Akulgaon) Tal-MadhaDist- Solapuris Comprised of ground + two flower owned / occupied by the Adarsh Public School Kurduwadi have complied with the building Bye laws in accordance with rule of state/UT and incorporate the provisions of building safety as specified in national building code 2005,2016 and as amended thereafter and has been verified by the concerned officer on 9/5/20022 in the presence of Mr. S. J. Naikwadi Kurduwadi and that said above building / premises is safe and fit for running school with effect from date 9/5/2022 or a period 8/5/2023

Years in accordance with rules.

Issued on 9/5/2022 Kurduwadi byAdishaktiShikshanSansthaVetalwadi's Adarsh Public School Kurduwadi(Akulgaon). Sub Divisional Engineer
Minor Irrigation (LS) Sub.Dn.
Zilla Parishad, Kundumadi

PRINCIPAL

Adarsh Public School

Aakulgoan (Kurduwadi)

Pal-Madha, Dist-Solanur

Adishakti Shikshan Sanstha Vetalwadi, Tal. Madha, Dist. Solapur.